Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: gender_number
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) towel
latallo a
3) nurse

Inermaaef re

5) ants

Ihrgasmoia s

7 sneakers

ptesszaatn loos i

9 younger brother

hoeoel rmnmnre a

11) to match
rmarnhea
13) to have a cold

e efistarsrardo

15) much

mouch
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

the notebook, the notebooks

Icdlseu aenooscuade rn or,

cherries

aseesczl ra

suitcases

smeal alsat

waitress

eslam era

tall (masculine singular)

atol

apricot

Ir cquealbaioe

older brother

Imhermo yoeanar

much, a lot (feminine)

mcuha
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: gender_number
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) the waiter
mol zeo
19) sick, ill
eneorfm
21) cousin
pieormhrmoan
23) eyes
00s0js |
25) fox
zoeo rlr
27) cold medicine
eearefrmd ntopa elrsiad icamo
29) nurse
efrmrin eaea
31) fox
[zeo rro
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Date:

18)

waiter, server

roe eelms

20)

second cousin

rihe pmmnaara

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

friend (female)

aamig

younger sister

hran alare mmeno

cheap

arbato

potatos

aaslasp p

fax machine

mq ef auindxaa

dogs

ospeolsrr

a4043




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet a4043

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =Ilatoalla, 2 = el cuaderno, los cuadernos , 3 = la enfermera , 4 = las cerezas, 5 = las hormigas , 6 = las maletas , 7 =
los zapatos tenis , 8 = la mesera , 9 = el hermano menor , 10 = alto, 11 = hermanar , 12 = el albaricoque , 13 = estar
resfriado , 14 = el hermano mayor , 15 = mucho, 16 = mucha, 17 = el mozo , 18 = el mesero , 19 = enfermo , 20 = prima
hermana , 21 = primo hermano , 22 = amiga , 23 = los 0jos , 24 = la hermana menor , 25 = el zorro , 26 = barato , 27 =
medicamento para el resfriado , 28 = las papas , 29 = la enfermera , 30 = maquina de fax , 31 = el zorro , 32 = los perros
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